
모델명 전송속도 파장 온도 광커넥터 전송거리 광케이블

SFP-LX20 1.25Gbps 1310nm 0°C ~ 70°C LC 20KM Single-mode

제품사양

주문정보

1Gbps SFP 광모듈

SPF-LX 싱글모드 1Gbps 광모듈

Single-Mode 1310nm 20km 1Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver

▪ 1Gb/s 1000Base-LX Ethernet

▪ Hot-pluggable SFP footprint

▪ Duplex LC connector

▪ RoHS compliant and Lead Free

▪ Up to 20 km on 9/125μm SMF

▪ Metal enclosure for lower EMI

▪ Single 3.3V power supply

▪ operating temperature range: 0°C to 70°

SFP-LX20

커넥터 Duplex LC Connector

전송속도 1.25Gbps

파장 1310nm

전송거리 20Km

전원 +3.3V single power supply

동작온도 동작온도 0°C ~ 70°C 

보관온도 보관온도: -40°C ~85°C

크기 58.1 x 13.7 x 8.8mm

무게 17g 

광케이블 Single Mode
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